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Poonam Arora CRED, Columbia University pa2039@columbia.edu
Shahzeen Attari CRED, Columbia University shahzeen.attari@gmail.com
Walter Baethgen IRI, Columbia University baethgen@iri.columbia.edu
Roberta Balstad Earth Institute & CRED, Columbia University roberta@ciesin.columbia.edu

Kenny Broad Rosenstiel School of Marine & Atmospheric Science, 
University of Miami; CRED, Columbia U. kbroad@rsmas.miami.edu

Mark Cane Lamont & DEES, Columbia University mcane@ldeo.columbia.edu
Mary-Elena Carr Columbia Climate Center mcarr@ei.columbia.edu
Steve Cohen Earth Institute, Columbia University sc32@columbia.edu
James Cornwell CRED, Columbia University jamesfcornwell@gmail.com
Lisa Goddard IRI, Columbia University goddard@iri.columbia.edu
Min Gong CRED, Columbia University mingong@gmail.com
Michel Handgraaf University of Amsterdam m.j.j.handgraaf@uva.nl
David Hardisty CRED, Columbia University djh2117@columbia.edu
Eric Johnson Columbia University ejj3@columbia.edu
Dave Krantz CRED, Columbia University dhk@columbia.edu
Howard Kunreuther The Wharton School, University of Pennsylvania kunreuther@wharton.upenn.edu
Yochanan  Kushnir Lamont, Columbia University kushnir@ldeo.columbia.edu
Upmanu Lall IRI & CRED, Columbia University ula2@columbia.edu
Jenn Logg CRED, Columbia University jl3371@columbia.edu
Sabine Marx CRED, Columbia University sm2234@columbia.edu
Kerry Milch CRED, Columbia University kmilch@psych.columbia.edu
Ben Orlove UC, Davis; CRED, Columbia bsorlove@ucdavis.edu
Nicole Peterson CRED, Columbia University np2184@columbia.edu
Alex Pfaff Duke University; CRED, Columbia University alex.pfaff@duke.edu

Guillermo Podesta Rosenstiel School of Marine & Atmospheric Science, 
University of Miami; CRED, Columbia U. gpodesta@rsmas.miami.edu

Victoria Rosoff CRED, Columbia University victoria@ei.columbia.edu
Julie Smith CRED, Columbia University jas2264@columbia.edu
Katherine Thomson CRED, Columbia University kjt2111@columbia.edu
Elke Weber CRED, Columbia University euw2@columbia.edu
Lisa Zaval CRED, Columbia University lisazaval@gmail.com
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Jeff Sachs Earth Institute, Columbia University sachs@columbia.edu
Peter Schlosser Lamont & Earth Institute, Columbia University schlosser@ldeo.columbia.edu
Debika Shome Harmony Institute; CRED, Columbia University ds2382@columbia.edu
Roxie Smith Vice Provost, Columbia University rrs20@columbia.edu
Steve Zebiak IRI, Columbia, University steve@iri.columbia.edu

Cheryl Eavey SES/SBE ceavey@nsf.gov
Rita Teutonico OD/SBE rteutoni@nsf.gov

Tom Evans Indiana University evans@indiana.edu
Robert Hamm University of Oklahoma Robert-Hamm@ouhsc.edu
David Schkade UCSD dschkade@ucsd.edu
William Schulze Cornell University wds3@cornell.edu
Julie Winkler Michigan State University winkler@msUniversityedu 
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